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KORÁBBI RAJZ

Lapok száma

MEGJEGYZÉS

MÉRET

OSZTÁLYOZÁSI SZÁM

RAJZSZÁM

Lap

POZÍCIÓSZÁM

MÉRET, FÉLKÉSZ TERMÉK

KIPRÓBÁLTA

NÉV

Műszaki változások fenntartva

Scan code for

3D model

MŰSZAKI LAP

TIPLI M8 P-POB-HBN-SS

P-POB-HBN-SSTipli M8

Ø
9

,679

L

Ø 13,5

Méretek [mm]

Névieges méret L

150 150

200 200

250 250

300 300

PVC
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